
1 90066 KOVÁCS-ERDŐS-MOLNÁR 1945 3053 KOERMO HAJDÚBÖSZÖRMÉNY 0:11:58

2 90073 SZENTPÉTERY-KISS-DOBI 1945 3057 KIRÁLYOK SOK HELYEN 0:12:21

3 90080 VARGA-DOBI-FEHÉR 1980 3090 DSC-DSI DEBRECEN 0:12:34

4 90041 NYEKECZKI-VINCZE-FELBER 1920 3018 J-ÁSZOK JÁSZBERÉNY 0:12:37

5 90039 SOÓS-SOÓS-SOÓS 1920 3034 SOÓS KLÁN SZÁZHALOMBATTA 0:12:41

6 90067 FEGYVERES-SÁNTA-NAGY 1945 3054 FESÁNA HAJDÚBÖSZÖRMÉNY 0:12:46

7 90068 TÓTH-NYEKECZKI-VINCZE 1980 3055 JÁSZ-MERÉSZEK JÁSZBERÉNY 0:13:19

8 90071 RÉZMŰVES-KURILLA-DOBOS 1920 3059 CSEPEL DOLPHINS BUDAPEST 0:13:23

9 90069 NAGY-MAGOS-SCHUCHMANN 1920 3052 RUBIN TEAM BALASSAGYARMAT 0:13:25

10 90038 VODA-MOLNÁR-SZATMÁRI 1945 3033 VUKOS FIÚK SZÁZHALOMBATTA 0:13:43

11 90074 LÁSZLÓ-LÁSZLÓ-LÁSZLÓ 1920 3056 LÁSZLÓ TEAM ESZTERGOM 0:13:57

12 90079 TRUNGEL-TRUNGEL-TRUNGEL 1920 3062 TRUNG ELEK KISKUNFÉLEGYHÁZA 0:14:01

13 90055 JÁNOSSY-DOBI-ERDEI 1930 3050 DSC-SEK DEBRECEN 0:14:35

14 90060 NAGY-STRAUBINGER-OLÁH 1980 3041 DSC-SEK6 DEBRECEN 0:14:37

15 90078 CSONTOS-DOMOKOD-PAPP 1930 3061 JOGGING+2 KISKUNFÉLEGYHÁZA 0:15:06

16 90056 JÁNOSSY-FÜZESI-GUT 1930 3049 DSC-SEK2 DEBRECEN 0:15:18

17 90057 DAR-KOVÁCS-PUSZTAI 1930 3048 DSC-SEK3 DEBRECEN 0:15:22

18 90040 FEJES-NYEKECZKI-VINCZE 1930 3015 BSZB JÁSZBERÉNY 0:16:07

19 90077 SIKE-SZVETLIK-FEKETE 1930 3065 BADISZÁK BALASSAGYARMAT 0:16:09

20 90063 KAMODY-ZAGYI-DOBROCSI 1920 3038 SZEGÁL BERCEL 0:16:31

21 90075 SIMON-ÁROKSZÁLLÁSI-FRISCHMANN 1945 3064 JÁSZBERÉNY 0:16:50

22 90061 GYÖRGYFI-LACZKÓ-POTOR 1945 3040 DSC-SEK7 DEBRECEN 0:17:25

23 90042 FARKAS-FARKAS-HORVÁTH 1945 3029 HOFARKASOK BUDAPEST 0:17:54

1 90070 LEIER-CSERI-KURILLA 1945 3060 GYŐZTESEK BUDAPEST 0:13:08

2 90052 KISS-SÁGI-KOVÁCS 1945 3036 TRICUSOK MARTFŰ 0:13:09

3 90076 CSONTOS-FRICSKA-FRICSKA 1945 3063 JOGGING + KISKUNFÉLEGYHÁZA 0:13:16

4 90072 SZEKERES-HORVÁTH-HORVÁTH 1945 3058 CSEPEL DOLPHINS2 BUDAPEST 0:13:28

5 90064 ROJIK-ERŐS-SCHUCHMANN 1945 3037 HÉTALVÓK BUDAPEST 0:13:35

6 90053 SZABÓ-SZIGETI-MOLNÁRNÉ 1920 3032 BATTAI RUN&ROLL SZÁZHALOMBATTA 0:14:41

7 90037 RAPPAI-RAPPAI-RAPPAI 1930 3035 RAPPAI KLÁN SZÁZHALOMBATTA 0:16:29

8 90054 FELBER-BALLA-PÁL 1945 3051 BERÉNYI CSAJOK JÁSZBERÉNY 0:16:42

9 90062 POZSONYI-POZSONYI-POZSONYI 1920 3039 BABY SISTERS ESZTERGOM 0:17:16

10 90058 KOVÁCS-OLÁH-KRAJCZER 1930 3047 DSC-SEK4 DEBRECEN 0:17:34

11 90059 SCHALAMON-KOVÁCS-PÁL 1945 3046 DSC-SEK5 DQ 0:13:01

1 90041 NYEKECZKI-VINCZE-FELBER 1920 3018 J-ÁSZOK JÁSZBERÉNY 0:12:37

2 90039 SOÓS-SOÓS-SOÓS 1920 3034 SOÓS KLÁN SZÁZHALOMBATTA 0:12:41

3 90071 RÉZMŰVES-KURILLA-DOBOS 1920 3059 CSEPEL DOLPHINS BUDAPEST 0:13:23

4 90069 NAGY-MAGOS-SCHUCHMANN 1920 3052 RUBIN TEAM BALASSAGYARMAT 0:13:25

5 90074 LÁSZLÓ-LÁSZLÓ-LÁSZLÓ 1920 3056 LÁSZLÓ TEAM ESZTERGOM 0:13:57

6 90079 TRUNGEL-TRUNGEL-TRUNGEL 1920 3062 TRUNG ELEK KISKUNFÉLEGYHÁZA 0:14:01

7 90063 KAMODY-ZAGYI-DOBROCSI 1920 3038 SZEGÁL BERCEL 0:16:31

1 90053 SZABÓ-SZIGETI-MOLNÁRNÉ 1920 3032 BATTAI RUN&ROLL SZÁZHALOMBATTA 0:14:41

2 90062 POZSONYI-POZSONYI-POZSONYI 1920 3039 BABY SISTERS ESZTERGOM 0:17:16

1 90055 JÁNOSSY-DOBI-ERDEI 1930 3050 DSC-SEK DEBRECEN 0:14:35

2 90078 CSONTOS-DOMOKOD-PAPP 1930 3061 JOGGING+2 KISKUNFÉLEGYHÁZA 0:15:06

3 90056 JÁNOSSY-FÜZESI-GUT 1930 3049 DSC-SEK2 DEBRECEN 0:15:18

4 90057 DAR-KOVÁCS-PUSZTAI 1930 3048 DSC-SEK3 DEBRECEN 0:15:22

5 90040 FEJES-NYEKECZKI-VINCZE 1930 3015 BSZB JÁSZBERÉNY 0:16:07

6 90077 SIKE-SZVETLIK-FEKETE 1930 3065 BADISZÁK BALASSAGYARMAT 0:16:09

1 90037 RAPPAI-RAPPAI-RAPPAI 1930 3035 RAPPAI KLÁN SZÁZHALOMBATTA 0:16:29

Abszolut női

XXIX. PALÓC TRIATLON 2015.

Férfi, 30 évig

Női, 30 évig

Férfi, 46-120közt

Női, 46-120közt

VÁLTÓ FUTAM

Abszolut férfi



2 90058 KOVÁCS-OLÁH-KRAJCZER 1930 3047 DSC-SEK4 DEBRECEN 0:17:34

1 90066 KOVÁCS-ERDŐS-MOLNÁR 1945 3053 KOERMO HAJDÚBÖSZÖRMÉNY 0:11:58

2 90073 SZENTPÉTERY-KISS-DOBI 1945 3057 KIRÁLYOK SOK HELYEN 0:12:21

3 90067 FEGYVERES-SÁNTA-NAGY 1945 3054 FESÁNA HAJDÚBÖSZÖRMÉNY 0:12:46

4 90038 VODA-MOLNÁR-SZATMÁRI 1945 3033 VUKOS FIÚK SZÁZHALOMBATTA 0:13:43

5 90075 SIMON-ÁROKSZÁLLÁSI-FRISCHMANN 1945 3064 JÁSZBERÉNY 0:16:50

6 90061 GYÖRGYFI-LACZKÓ-POTOR 1945 3040 DSC-SEK7 DEBRECEN 0:17:25

7 90042 FARKAS-FARKAS-HORVÁTH 1945 3029 HOFARKASOK BUDAPEST 0:17:54

1 90070 LEIER-CSERI-KURILLA 1945 3060 GYŐZTESEK BUDAPEST 0:13:08

2 90052 KISS-SÁGI-KOVÁCS 1945 3036 TRICUSOK MARTFŰ 0:13:09

3 90076 CSONTOS-FRICSKA-FRICSKA 1945 3063 JOGGING + KISKUNFÉLEGYHÁZA 0:13:16

4 90072 SZEKERES-HORVÁTH-HORVÁTH 1945 3058 CSEPEL DOLPHINS2 BUDAPEST 0:13:28

5 90064 ROJIK-ERŐS-SCHUCHMANN 1945 3037 HÉTALVÓK BUDAPEST 0:13:35

6 90054 FELBER-BALLA-PÁL 1945 3051 BERÉNYI CSAJOK JÁSZBERÉNY 0:16:42

7 90059 SCHALAMON-KOVÁCS-PÁL 1945 3046 DSC-SEK5 DQ 0:13:01

1 90080 VARGA-DOBI-FEHÉR 1980 3090 DSC-DSI DEBRECEN 0:12:34

2 90068 TÓTH-NYEKECZKI-VINCZE 1980 3055 JÁSZ-MERÉSZEK JÁSZBERÉNY 0:13:19

3 90060 NAGY-STRAUBINGER-OLÁH 1980 3041 DSC-SEK6 DEBRECEN 0:14:37

Férfi, 121-180 év

Férfi, 31-45 közt

Női, 31-45 közt


